RESOURCE SITUATION 03/12/2018

WFFP

@

Recipient Country:  Eswatini

Project No.: 106020 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Assistance to Food-Insecure People Affected by HIV and AIDS and Natural Disasters

Project Duration: 01 May 2008 to 31 Dec 2012

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

49,660,486
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 7,197,502
GERMANY 734,160
GREECE 93,458
JAPAN 1,241,292
LUXEMBOURG 1,512,982
PRIVATE DONORS 498,668
RESOURCE TRANSFER 4,027,430
SWAZILAND 360,000
UN Common Funds and Agencies 1,370,110
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 39,194
Gross Needs Funded: 17,074,796
% Gross Needs Funded: 34.4%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 32,585,691

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

14.49
1.48
0.19
2.50
3.05
1.00
8.11
0.72
2.76
0.08

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	106020


