RESOURCE SITUATION

03/12/2018



Recipient Country: Eswatini

Project No.: 106020 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Assistance to Food-Insecure People Affected by HIV and AIDS and Natural Disasters

Project Duration: 01 May 2008 to 31 Dec 2012

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

49,660,486

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	7,197,502	14.49
GERMANY	734,160	1.48
GREECE	93,458	0.19
JAPAN	1,241,292	2.50
LUXEMBOURG	1,512,982	3.05
PRIVATE DONORS	498,668	1.00
RESOURCE TRANSFER	4,027,430	8.11
SWAZILAND	360,000	0.72
UN Common Funds and Agencies	1,370,110	2.76
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	39,194	0.08

Gross Needs Funded: 17,074,796

% Gross Needs Funded: 34.4%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 32,585,691

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.